MI.20xx - 8 bit transient recorder up to 200 MS/s
• Standard PCI format
• Up to 200 MS/s on two channels
• Up to 100 MS/s on four channels
• Simultaneously sampling on all channels
• 7 input ranges: ±50 mV up to ± 5 V
• Up to 512 MSample memory
• FIFO mode for slower samplerates

(c) Spectrum GmbH 5
MI.20xx - 8 bit transient recorder up to 200 MS/s
Order information
Technical changes and printing errors possible
SBench, digitizerNETBOX and generatorNETBOX are registered trademarks of Spectrum Instrumentation GmbH. Microsoft, Visual C++, Windows, Windows 98, Windows NT, Window 2000, Windows XP, Windows Vista,
Windows 7, Windows 8 and Windows 10 are trademarks/registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. LabVIEW, DASYLab, Diadem and LabWindows/CVI are trademarks/registered trademarks of National Instruments
Corporation. MATLAB is a trademark/registered trademark of The Mathworks, Inc. Delphi and C++Builder are trademarks/registered trademarks of Embarcadero Technologies, Inc. Keysight VEE, VEE Pro and VEE OneLab
are trademarks/registered trademarks of Keysight Technologies, Inc. FlexPro is a registered trademark of Weisang GmbH & Co. KG. PCIe, PCI Express and PCI-X and PCI-SIG are trademarks of PCI-SIG. LXI is a registered
trademark of the LXI Consortium. PICMG and CompactPCI are trademarks of the PCI Industrial Computation Manufacturers Group. Oracle and Java are registered trademarks of Oracle and/or its affiliates. Intel and Intel Core
i3, Core i5, Core i7, Core i9 and Xeon are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Intel Corporation. AMD, Opteron, Sempron, Phenom, FX, Ryzen and EPYC are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Advanced
Micro Devices. NVIDIA, CUDA, GeForce, Quadro and Tesla are trademarks/registered trademarks of NVIDIA Corporation.
Order No Description Order No Description
MI2020 MI.2020 with 16 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x MI2xxx-32M Option: 32 MSample memory instead of 16 MSample standard mem
MI2021 MI.2021 with 16 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x MI2xxx-64M Option: 64 MSample memory instead of 16 MSample standard mem
MI2030 MI.2030 with 16 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x MI2xxx-128M Option: 128 MSample memory instead of 16 MSample standard
mem
MI2031 MI.2031 with 16 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x MI2xxx-256M Option: 256 MSample memory instead of 16 MSample standard
mem
MI2xxx-512M Option: 512 MSample memory instead of 16 MSample standard
mem
MI2xxx-smod Star Hub: Synchronisation of 2 - 16 boards, one option per system MI2xxx-up Additional handling costs for later memory upgrade